
SPRING 2024 ADVISEMENT 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING PROGRAM 

All meetings are through Zoom unless arranged otherwise. Please email assigned professor to make appointments for advisement. 

Updated Wednesday, October 04, 2023 

Ali 

NOTE: CpE Students with last names starting with A – J to be advised by Computer Science Faculty 

EE STUDENT 

LAST NAME 

STARTS FROM 

CpE STUDENT 

LAST NAME 

STARTS FROM 

FACULTY NAME EMAIL OFFICE OFFICE HOURS 

Aa – Al Ka – Kg Mohamed Ali ali@ccny.cuny.edu ST 633 TH 2 – 4pm 

General Advisor Joseph Barba barba@ccny.cuny.edu ST 668 M&W 11am – 12pm 

Am – Ba Kh – Kim Ibrahim Habib habib@ccny.cuny.edu ST 656 W 12 – 2pm 

Bb – Car Kin – Kz Ping Ho pho@ccny.cuny.edu ST 626 
M 12:30 – 2pm, 

5 – 6:30pm 

Cas – Cl La – Lt Alexander Khanikaev akhanikaev@ccny.cuny.edu CDI 1.380 

Cm – El Lu – Lx Bruce Kim bkim@ccny.cuny.edu ST 635 

Em – Ga Ly – Moh Myung Lee mlee@ccny.cuny.edu ST 677 

Gb – Ho Moi – Nag Fred Moshary moshary@ccny.cuny.edu ST 553 Email for appointment 

Hp – J Nah – Ng Truong-Thao Nguyen tnguyen@ccny.cuny.edu ST 624 

K – Le Nh – Nz Leonid Roytman lroytman@ccny.cuny.edu - Email for appointment 

Lf – Mar O – Pa Tarek Saadawi tsaadawi@ccny.cuny.edu ST 529 Email for appointment 

Mas – Nat Pb – Pz Samah Saeed ssaeed@ccny.cuny.edu ST 640 

Nau – O Q – Raf Sang-Woo Seo swseo@ccny.cuny.edu ST 502 T&TH 12:30 – 3pm 

P Rag – Rz Aidong Shen ashen@ccny.cuny.edu ST 543 M&W 1:30 – 3pm 

Q – Ri - Kenneth Sobel ksobel@ccny.cuny.edu ST 654 
W 11am, TH 2:15pm 

Email for appointment 

Rj – Sc Saa – Sal Yi Sun ysun@ccny.cuny.edu ST 622 T&TH 2 – 3:30pm 

Sd – T Sam – Sim Yingli Tian ytian@ccny.cuny.edu ST 512 Email for appointment 

V – Z Sin – Sn Jizhong Xiao jxiao@ccny.cuny.edu ST 534 T 3 – 6pm 

CpE Students Only So – Z Umit Uyar uyar@ccny.cuny.edu ST 672 

T 2:30 – 3:30pm,  

TH 5:30 – 6:30pm 

Email for appointment 

CpE Students Only 
All students ≤45 

credits 
Sam Fenster fenster@ccny.cuny.edu ST 617 

Use Navigate:  

ccny-cuny.campus.eab.com 

W 4 – 6pm 

T&W 4 – 5pm 

W 2 – 3:30pm 

T 11am – 12:30pm 

M&W 3:30 – 5pm 
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